
School of Mathematical and Physical Sciences
Contact List as of May 2020

All maths staff in alpha order by surname

Surname First Name Title JobTitle EMAIL Room no. Building TEL Department
Becker Carole Dr Teaching Fellow c.s.becker@sussex.ac.uk 5C21 Pevensey 3 7220 Mathematics
Blyuss Konstantin Dr Academic k.blyuss@sussex.ac.uk 5C9 Pevensey 3 2878 Mathematics
Cagnetti Filippo Dr Academic F.Cagnetti@sussex.ac.uk 5C13 Pevensey 3 8311 Mathematics
Chlebik Miroslav Dr Academic m.chlebik@sussex.ac.uk 5C3 Pevensey 3 7446 Mathematics
Dahlqvist Antoine Dr Lecturer A.Dahlqvist@sussex.ac.uk  5C27 Pevensey 3 8933 Mathematics
Dashti Masoumeh Dr Academic m.dashti@sussex.ac.uk 5C17 Pevensey 3 2648 Mathematics
Duering Bertram Professor Academic b.during@sussex.ac.uk 5C8 Pevensey 3 3591 Mathematics
Fenn Roger Dr Honorary Senior Research Fellow r.a.fenn@sussex.ac.uk 5C4 Pevensey 3 8104 Mathematics
Fitzgerald William Mr Research Fellow W.Fitzgerald@sussex.ac.uk 5C2 Pevensey 3 7434 Mathematics
Georgiou Nicos Dr Academic n.georgiou@sussex.ac.uk 5C15a Pevensey 3 6642 Mathematics
Giesl Peter Professor Academic p.a.giesl@sussex.ac.uk 5C1 Pevensey 3 7442 Mathematics
Haigh John Dr Honorary Senior Research Fellow j.haigh@sussex.ac.uk 5C4 Pevensey 3 8104/7345 Mathematics
Hirschfeld  James Professor Academic jwph@sussex.ac.uk 5A42A Pevensey 2 8080 Mathematics
Jensen Max Dr Academic M.Jensen@sussex.ac.uk 5C20 Pevensey 3 8365 Mathematics
Kiss Istvan Professor Academic i.z.kiss@sussex.ac.uk 5C6 Pevensey 3 3021 Mathematics
Koch Gabriel Dr Academic g.koch@sussex.ac.uk 5C5 Pevensey 3 3076 Mathematics
Koumatos Konstantinos Dr Academic k.koumatos@sussex.ac.uk 5C12 Pevensey 3 7439 Mathematics
Kyrychko Yuliya Dr Academic y.kyrychko@sussex.ac.uk 5C18 Pevensey 3 2884 Mathematics
Lakkis Omar Dr Academic o.lakkis@sussex.ac.uk 5C14a Pevensey 3 6812 Mathematics
Luther Roger Dr Academic r.m.luther@sussex.ac.uk 5C19 Pevensey 3 3602 Mathematics
Madzvamuse Anotida Professor Academic a.madzvamuse@sussex.ac.uk 5C15 Pevensey 3 3529 Mathematics
Makridakis Babis Professor Academic C.Makridakis@sussex.ac.uk 2R211 Chichester 2 6775 Mathematics
Melgaard Michael Professor Academic m.melgaard@sussex.ac.uk 5C24 Pevensey 3 6617 Mathematics
Merino Aceituno Sara Dr Academic s.merino‐aceitano@sussex.ac.uk Mathematics
Rance Sinead Mrs EU Research project manager modcompshock.pm@sussex.ac.uk 2R211 Chichester 2 6775 Mathematics
Robinson Derek Dr Teaching Fellow d.r.robinson@sussex.ac.uk 5C21 Pevensey 3 7441/8103 Mathematics
Scalas Enrico Professor Academic e.scalas@sussex.ac.uk 5C16 Pevensey 3 6641 Mathematics
Simm Nick Dr Research Fellow  n.j.simm@sussex.ac.uk 5C10 Pevensey 3 2877 Mathematics
Styles Vanessa Professor Academic v.styles@sussex.ac.uk 5A1 Pevensey 2 7445 Mathematics
Taheri Ali Dr Academic a.taheri@sussex.ac.uk 5C7 Pevensey 3 8481 Mathematics
Tang Qi Dr Academic q.tang@sussex.ac.uk 5C25 Pevensey 3 7457 Mathematics
Taylor Mick Dr Academic mick.taylor@sussex.ac.uk 5C19 Pevensey 3 3602 Mathematics
Venkataraman Chandrasekhar  Dr Academic C.Venkataraman@sussex.ac.uk 5C14 Pevensey 3 6824 Mathematics
Vysotskiy Vladislav Dr Academic v.vysotskiy@sussex.ac.uk 5C22 Pevensey 3 7427 Mathematics
Wang Minmin Dr Lecturer Minmin.Wang@sussex.ac.uk  5C26 Pevensey 3 2909 Mathematics
Xiao Yong Professor Visitor yx234@sussex.ac.uk 5C2 Pevensey 3 7434 Mathematics
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